DATE: 01/21/2011
TI ME: 10:55:20

I D: AP444000. WOW

MANUAL CHECKS | SSUED

Village of Barrington Hills
DETAI L BOARD REPORT

ACCOUNT #

CHECK #

12/ 01/ 2010 THRU 12/31/2010

CHECK DATE

PAGE: 1

| TEM AMT

I NVOl CE # INVO CE | TEM
VENDOR # DATE # DESCRI PTI ON
177 JENSEN JACOBSEN & ASSCCI ATES
123010 12/30/10 01 2011 PROPERTY | NSURANCE PREM
02 2011 GENERAL LI ABILITY PREM
03 2011 COWM AUTO LI ABILITY PREM
04 2011 UMBRELLA LI ABILTY PREM
05 2011 LAW ENFORCEMENT LI ABILTY
06 2011 PUBLI C OFFI Cl ALS PREM
07 2011 EMPLOYMENT PRAC/ BACK WAGE
08 2011 EXCESS LIABILITY PREM
277 DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY
120610 12/06/10 01 WT 01/01/11 PRI NCI PAL PAYMENT
02 WT 01/01/11 | NTEREST PAYMENT
347 M LLROSE RESTAURANT
121810 12/18/10 01 2010 HOLI DAY PARTY BALANCE
9113 THE STANDARD | NSURANCE COMPANY
121710 12/17/10 01 JAN LTD DI SABI LI TY PREM UMS
9246 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI ELD OF ILL.

121710

12/17/10 01 JAN EMPLOYEE MEDI CAL

100650909
600051501
600051502
600051506
600051504
600051505
600051503
600051506

970052001
970052002

100150211

100650908

100650905

032448 12/30/ 10

I NVO CE TOTAL:
VENDOR TOTAL:

123010 12/30/ 10
I NVO CE TOTAL:
VENDOR TOTAL:

032445 12/18/10
I NVO CE TOTAL:

VENDOR TOTAL:

032447 12/ 30/ 10
I NVO CE TOTAL:

VENDOR TOTAL:

032446 12/ 30/ 10
I NVO CE TOTAL:

VENDOR TOTAL:

TOTAL ALL | NVOI CES:

4,668. 00
9,462. 00
15, 039. 00
12, 328. 00
9, 660. 00
2,064.00
3,612.00
25, 000. 00

81, 833.
81, 833.

185, 000. 00
35, 750. 00

220, 750.
220, 750.

6, 777.25

6, 777.
6, 777.

1,287.60

1, 287.
1, 287.

34,741.61

34,741.
34,741.

345, 389.

00

00
00

25
25

60
60

61
61

46



